
Teresa Barry				  
Executive Director
Tbarry@cfa.org
Ext. 110

Verna Dobbins
Director of CFA Services/
Business Development
Vdobbins@cfa.org
Ext. 105

Brian Buetel
Facilities, Shipping
Bbuetell@cfa.org

Kay Chamberlain
Assistant Bookkeeper
Kchamberlain@cfa.org
Ext. 112

Shirley Michaud-Dent 
Grand Champion Scoring and 
National/Regional Scoring 
Sdent@cfa.org
Ext. 109

Michelle Fergason
Administrative Associate
Show Licensing/Clubs
Mfergason@cfa.org
Ext. 104

Jordan Lampley
Registration Associate
Jlampley@cfa.org
Ext. 115

Accounting
Ext. 108

Erica Minich
Certified Pedigrees/ Catteries
Eminich@cfa.org
Ext. 113

Judy Minch
Registration Associate
Jminich@cfa.org
Ext. 116

Linda Scharver
Data Entry Shows/Judges Program
Lscharver@cfa.org
Ext. 106

James Simbro
IT Support, Systems Administrator
Jsimbro@cfa.org
Ext. 103

Dena Thomas
Receptionist/Ambassador Program
Dthomas@cfa.org 
Ext. 101

Mariane Toth
Registration Associate/Confirmations
Mtoth@cfa.org
Ext. 102

Kylie Westfall
Registration Associate
Kwestfall@cfa.org
Ext. 111

Kristi Wollam 
Administrative Assistant-Protests, Breed Council, 
Unpaid Entries,  
Cattery of Excellence/ Clerking Program  
Administrator
Kwollam@cfa.org
Ext. 114

Carol Ann Bertone
On-line Registration
Cab@cfa.org 
732-681-2797

Shelly Borawski 
Yearbook
Sborawski@cfa.org
732-492-7216

Teresa Keiger
Graphic Design and Cat Talk 
Online Almanac
Tkeiger@cfa.org

Allene Tartaglia
Special Events Coordinator
Atartaglia@cfa.org

Monique Van Eijk
Registration via Pedigree
Lucu13@caiway.nl
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Staff Directory


